
CCA 2023/2024 School Calendar

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day School Hours

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 7:45 AM 1st Day of School - Preschool, Kindergarten & Up 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 7:45 AM 1st Day of School - K4

Monday, September 18, 2023 8:00 AM Picture Day - Uniforms Student Drop Off

Friday, September 29, 2023 Midterms 7:45 AM -8:00 AM

Thursday, October 5, 2023 No School Staff Training & Parent Teacher Meetings 3-5 PM

Monday, October 9, 2023 No School Columbus Day Student Pick Up

Friday, November 3, 2023 End of 1st Nine Weeks 1st Grade & Up

Friday, November 10, 2023 Report Cards 3:00 PM

Tuesday, November 21 - Monday, November 27, 2023 No School Thanksgiving Break PreK - Kindergarten

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 School Resumes 2:45 PM - 3:00 PM

Friday, December 1, 2023 Midterms

Monday, December 4, 2023 7:00 PM Christmas Program / Caroling Early Care

Thursday, December 21, 2023 - Tuesday, January 2, 2024 No School Christmas Break 7:00 AM - 7:45 AM

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 School Resumes After Care

Friday, January 12, 2024 End of the 2nd Nine Weeks 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Monday, January 15, 2024 No School Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Friday, January 19, 2024 Report Cards

Thursday, January 25, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 PM Parent Teacher Conference

Friday, February 2, 2024 Midterms

Monday, February 19, 2024 No School Presidents' Birthday

Monday, March 4, 2024 7:00 PM Easter Program

Friday, March 15, 2024 End of the 3rd Nine Weeks

Monday, March 18 - Wednesday, March 20, 2024 No School Spring Break

Thursday, March 21, 2024 School Resumes

Friday, March 22, 2024 Report Cards

Wednesday, March 29 - Monday, April 1, 2024 No School Easter Break

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 School Resumes

Friday, April 5, 2024 Midterms

Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 PM Parent Teacher Conference

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Last Day - Preschool

Friday, May 17, 2024 Last Day - K4 & Kindergarten

Friday, May 17, 2024 Kindergarten Graduation & Blessings Banquet

Friday, May 24, 2024 12:00 Dismissal Last Day - All Grades


